97

24
PEC
PEC
PEC
mg/L
PEC Tierl PEC Tier2 PEC Tierl PEC Tier2
0.1 0.0026 0.003
0.12 0.0000359 0.000036
0.0399 0.040
0.15 0.0146 0.0000419 0.015
0.00084
0.000459 0.00050
0.143 ﬂl!ﬂ
0.0055 0.000461
0.000679 0.0011
0.000601
0.002 0.00000099 0.000001
0.02
10 1 PEC
L] PEC
PEC riers 10 1
PEC 7iers 10 1
PEC Tierl 10 1
PEC Tier2 PEC Tier? 10 1
PEC Tierl
PEC Tier? PEC Tierl
PEC Tier2 10
PEC Tierl 10 1




88

24

97

28

27

29
0.00021 mg/L

0.00063 mg/L

30
0.00072 mg/L

23,748

27
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